Overall Results S2S Leigh and Lowton SC

Overall Position in Position in Sail Total  Start Exoneration Protest Total Time PY Corrected

Position Class Category Number Class Club/Team Category Handicap Laps Time EndTime Duration OCS Penalty(s) Penalty(s) Penalty Lap Time
1 1 1 14047 GP14 Night Birds (Kiwis) LLS Unrestricted 1000 54.3 4:40:00 21:41:00 17:01:00 18:49.22
2 2 2 13389 GP14 Combsbrook 1 Toddb Unrestricted 1000 54.3 4:40:00 21:41:38 17:01:38 18:49.92
3 1 3 20754 Enterprise Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted 1025 53  4:40:00 21:47:21 17:07:21 18:54.67
4 3 1 14000 GP14 L&L Lovely Ladies LLS( Ladies 1000 51.6 4:40:00 21:52:02 17:12:02 20:00.50
5 2 4 22325 Enterprise Combrook 2 ToddbrotUnrestricted 1025 47.7 4:40:00 21:44:29 17:04:29 20:56.96
6 4 5 13876 GP 14 Mike's Heroes LLSC  Unrestricted 1000 48.7 4:40:00 21:41:43 17:01:43 20:58.53
7 3 6 23221 Enterprise The Klingons LLSC Unrestricted 1025 47 4:40:00 21:41:47 17:01:47 21:12.59
8 5 7 13490 GP14 Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted 1000 48.3 4:40:00 21:45:38 17:05:38 21:15.40
9 1 1 16 Firefly LUSCish West Kirby ~ University 1100 42.7 4:40:00 21:45:32 17:05:32 21:49.72
10 6 8 14232 GP14 Combrook 3 Toddbro: Unrestricted 1000 46.1 4:40:00 21:45:31 17:05:31 22:14.15
11 7 9 13275 GP14 Swagglers Aldridge SC Unrestricted 1000 46  4:40:00 21:45:23 17:05:23 22:17.46
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Sail

Number Class

14047
14000
23221
20754
16
13389
22325
13275
13490
13876
14232

GP 14
GP 14

Enterprise The Klingons LLSC

Sparrows F*rt- Fastest First Lap

Club/Team Category
Night Birds (Kiwis) LLSC Unrestricted
L&L Lovely Ladies LLSC Ladies
Unrestricted

Enterprise Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted

Firefly
GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14
GP 14
GP 14
GP 14

LUSCish West Kirby  University

Combsbrook 1 Toddbr(Unrestricted
Combrook 2 Toddbroo Unrestricted
Swagglers Aldridge SC Unrestricted
Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted
Mike's Heroes LLSC Unrestricted
Combrook 3 Toddbroo Unrestricted

Total

Handicap Laps

1000
1000
1025
1025
1100
1000
1025
1000
1000
1000
1000

R R R R R R R R R RR

Start
Time
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00
4:40:00

End
Time
4:58:00
4:58:30
4:59:33
5:01:00
5:03:35
5:01:37
5:02:19
5:02:49
5:02:50
5:03:07
5:04:08

Duration
0:18:00
0:18:30
0:19:33
0:21:00
0:23:35
0:21:37
0:22:19
0:22:49
0:22:50
0:23:07
0:24:08

Time
Penalty

PY Corrected
Lap Time
18:00.00
18:30.00
19:04.39
20:29.27
21:26.36
21:37.00
21:46.34
22:49.00
22:50.00
23:07.00
24:08.00
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14047
13389
14232
20754
13876
13490
23221
14000
13275
22325
16

Fastest Cowboy on the Water — Fastest First Lap after 09:50

Class

GP 14

GP 14

GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14

GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14

GP 14
Enterprise
Firefly

Club/Team Category
Night Birds (Kiwis) LLS Unrestricted
Combsbrook 1 Toddb Unrestricted
Combrook 3 Toddbroi Unrestricted
Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted
Mike's Heroes LLSC  Unrestricted
Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted
The Klingons LLSC Unrestricted
L&L Lovely Ladies LLS( Ladies
Swagglers Aldridge SC Unrestricted
Combrook 2 Toddbro« Unrestricted
LUSCish West Kirby  University

Total

Handicap Laps

1000
1000
1000
1025
1000
1000
1025
1000
1000
1025
1100

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Start
Time
9:57:10
9:56:40
10:02:02
9:57:59
10:05:30
10:00:35
9:58:21
9:57:47
10:01:11
10:00:59
9:58:09

End
Time
10:13:11
10:13:10
10:18:46
10:15:13
10:22:26
10:18:11
10:16:38
10:15:56
10:19:31
10:20:02
10:18:44

Duration
0:16:01
0:16:30
0:16:44
0:17:14
0:16:56
0:17:36
0:18:17
0:18:09
0:18:20
0:19:03
0:20:35

Time
Penalty

PY Corrected
Lap Time
16:01.00
16:30.00
16:44.00
16:48.78
16:56.00
17:36.00
17:50.24
18:09.00
18:20.00
18:35.12
18:42.73

Start
095710
095640
100202
095759
100530
100035
095821
095747
100111
100059
095809

End
101311
101310
101846
101513
102226
101811
101638
101556
101931
102002
101844



Midday Madness- Fastest First lap after 12:00

Overall Sail Total Start End Time  PY Corrected

Position Number Class Club/Team Category Handicap Laps Time Time Duration Penalty Lap Time
1 13389 GP14 Combsbrook 1 Toddt Unrestricted 1000 1 12:07:14 12:22:04 0:14:50 14:50.00
2 14000 GP 14 L&L Lovely Ladies LLS Ladies 1000 1 12:09:39 12:24:30 0:14:51 14:51.00
3 20754 Enterprise Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted 1025 1 12:12:38 12:28:13 0:15:35 15:12.20
4 16 Firefly LUSCish West Kirby University 1100 1 12:12:07 12:29:00 0:16:53 15:20.91
5 14047 GP 14 Night Birds (Kiwis) LL Unrestricted 1000 1 12:10:14 12:25:56 0:15:42 15:42.00
6 23221 Enterprise The Klingons LLSC  Unrestricted 1025 1 12:04:02 12:20:16 0:16:14 15:50.24
7 13490 GP14 Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted 1000 1 12:02:23 12:18:14 0:15:51 15:51.00
8 13876 GP 14 Mike's Heroes LLSC Unrestricted 1000 1 12:06:41 12:22:43 0:16:02 16:02.00
9 14232 GP 14 Combrook 3 Toddbrc Unrestricted 1000 1 12:07:55 12:24:00 0:16:05 16:05.00
10 13275 GP14 Swagglers Aldridge S Unrestricted 1000 1 12:04:47 12:21:38 0:16:51 16:51.00
11 22325 Enterprise Combrook 2 Toddbrc¢ Unrestricted 1025 1 12:28:28 12:46:00 0:17:32 17:06.34
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Sail
Number
13389
14047
20754
13275
16
14000
23221
13490
22325
13876
14232

Cakes up for Teatime- Fastest First lap after 15:30

Class

GP 14

GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14
Firefly

GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14
Enterprise
GP 14

GP 14

Club/Team Category
Combsbrook 1 Toddk Unrestricted
Night Birds (Kiwis) LL Unrestricted
Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted
Swagglers Aldridge St Unrestricted
LUSCish West Kirby University
L&L Lovely Ladies LLS Ladies

The Klingons LLSC  Unrestricted
Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted
Combrook 2 Toddbrc Unrestricted
Mike's Heroes LLSC Unrestricted
Combrook 3 Toddbrc Unrestricted

Total

Handicap Laps

1000
1000
1025
1000
1100
1000
1025
1000
1025
1000
1000

R R R R R RRRRRR

Start
Time
15:31:26
15:32:44
15:30:04
15:31:15
15:47:47
15:46:37
15:37:38
15:47:33
15:39:54
15:43:45
15:51:37

End
Time
15:47:14
15:49:00
15:47:15
15:48:02
16:06:28
16:03:44
15:56:01
16:06:01
15:59:17
16:04:54
16:13:45

Duration
0:15:48
0:16:16
0:17:11
0:16:47
0:18:41
0:17:07
0:18:23
0:18:28
0:19:23
0:21:09
0:22:08

Time
Penalty

PY Corrected
Lap Time
15:48.00
16:16.00
16:45.85
16:47.00
16:59.09
17:07.00
17:56.10
18:28.00
18:54.63
21:09.00
22:08.00
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Pina Colada Race - Fastest First Lap sailed by an all-female crew after 17:00

Sail
Number
14000
13490
16
20754
22325
14232
13389
13876
14047
23221
13275

Class

GP 14
GP 14
Firefly

Club/Team Category
L&L Lovely Ladies LL Ladies
Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted
LUSCish West Kirby University

Enterprise Team Southwell LLSt Unrestricted

Enterprise
GP 14
GP 14
GP 14
GP 14

Combrook 2 Toddbr Unrestricted
Combrook 3 Toddbr Unrestricted
Combsbrook 1 Todd Unrestricted
Mike's Heroes LLSC Unrestricted
Night Birds (Kiwis) LI Unrestricted

Enterprise The Klingons LLSC  Unrestricted

GP 14

Swagglers Aldridge ¢ Unrestricted

Total

Handicap Laps

1000
1000
1100
1025
1025
1000
1000
1000
1000
1025
1000

Y

Start End
Time Time
17:19:11 17:40:13
17:15:38 17:38:12
17:05:54 17:33:05
17:09:46 17:36:10
17:02:21 17:29:58

Duration
0:21:02
0:22:34
0:27:11
0:26:24
0:27:37

Time
Penalty

PY Corrected
Lap Time
21:02.00
22:34.00
24:42.73
25:45.37
26:56.59



Bar's Open - Fastest First Lap after 18:00

Overall Sail Total Start End Time PY Corrected

Position Number Class Club/Team Category Handicap Laps Time Time Duration Penalty Lap Time
1 22325 Enterprise Combrook 2 ToddbrocUnrestricted 1025 1 18:20:10 18:38:27 0:18:17 17:50.24
2 20754 Enterprise Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted 1025 1 18:17:47 18:36:48 0:19:01 18:33.17
3 14047 GP 14 Night Birds (Kiwis) LLS Unrestricted 1000 1 18:16:00 18:34:47 0:18:47 18:47.00
4 13876 GP 14 Mike's Heroes LLSC  Unrestricted 1000 1 18:18:09 18:37:38 0:19:29 19:29.00
5 13490 GP 14 Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted 1000 1 18:21:44 18:41:44 0:20:00 20:00.00
6 13275 GP14 Swagglers Aldridge SC Unrestricted 1000 1 18:20:15 18:41:49 0:21:34 21:34.00
7 23221 Enterprise The Klingons LLSC Unrestricted 1025 1 18:03:43 18:26:24 0:22:41 22:07.80
8 14000 GP 14 L&L Lovely Ladies LLSC Ladies 1000 1 18:01:24 18:23:56 0:22:32 22:32.00
9 13389 GP 14 Combsbrook 1 Toddbi Unrestricted 1000 1 18:09:44 18:32:47 0:23:03 23:03.00
10 16 Firefly LUSCish West Kirby  University 1100 1 18:19:57 18:45:42 0:25:45 23:24.55
11 14232 GP 14 Combrook 3 ToddbrocUnrestricted 1000 1 18:11:04 18:35:56 0:24:52 24:52.00
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Bedtime for the Oldies - Fastest First Lap by an all-Master’s crew after 19:00

Sail

Number Class

14047
22325
20754
14000
13876
23221
13490
13275
14232
13389
16

GP 14
Enterprise

Club/Team Category
Night Birds (Kiwis) LLS Unrestricted
Combrook 2 ToddbrocUnrestricted

Enterprise Team Southwell LLSC Unrestricted

GP 14
GP 14

L&L Lovely Ladies LLS( Ladies
Mike's Heroes LLSC  Unrestricted

Enterprise The Klingons LLSC Unrestricted

GP 14
GP 14
GP 14
GP 14
Firefly

Syndicate LLSC Unrestricted
Swagglers Aldridge SC Unrestricted
Combrook 3 ToddbrocUnrestricted
Combsbrook 1 Toddbi Unrestricted

LUSCish West Kirby  University

Total

Handicap Laps

1000
1025
1025
1000
1000
1025
1000
1000
1000
1000
1100

R R R R R R R R

Start
Time
19:13:26
19:21:54
19:20:32
19:07:09
19:21:10
19:10:49
19:01:45
19:04:15

End
Time
19:32:42
19:42:12
19:41:40
19:28:30
19:43:12
19:34:00
19:26:02
19:29:00

Duration
0:19:16
0:20:18
0:21:08
0:21:21
0:22:02
0:23:11
0:24:17
0:24:45

Time
Penalty

PY Corrected
Lap Time
19:16.00
19:48.29
20:37.07
21:21.00
22:02.00
22:37.07
24:17.00
24:45.00



